0 10 40 60 100 lpm
0
4
8
12
2
6
10

0
7
ORDER CODE
M T / B
1 2 3 4
C
SH
K
Pos.1 Pos.2
160 - 161,1 cm /rev
3
200 - 201,4 cm /rev
3
250 - 251,8 cm /rev
3
315 - 326,3 cm /rev
3
400 - 410,9 cm /rev
3
500 - 523,6 cm /rev
3
630 - 523,6 cm /rev
3
725 - 523,6 cm /rev
3
Pos.5
omit
Pos.4
mm [in]
- Displacement code
- 161,1 cm /rev [  9.83 in /rev]
3 3
- 201,4 cm /rev [12.29 in /rev]
3 3
- 251,8 cm /rev [15.36 in /rev]
3 3
- 326,3 cm /rev [19.90 in /rev]
3 3
- 410,9 cm /rev [25.06 in /rev]
3 3
- 523,6 cm /rev [31.95 in /rev]
3 3
- 631,2 cm /rev [38.50 in /rev]
3 3
- 724,3 cm /rev [44.20 in /rev]
3 3
- *Shaft Extensions
- ø40 straight, Parallel key A12x8x70 DIN6885